
S.no Holiday Date Day Special remarks 
1 Republic Day 26th January Thursday 
2 Mahashivratri 18th Feb Saturday 25th Feb will be working day 
3 Dhulandi 8th March Wednesday
4 Ram Navami 30th March Thursday
5 Baiksakhi 14th April Friday
6 Eid-al-Fitr* 22nd April Saturday
7 Eid-ul-Zuha* 29th June Thursday 24th June will be working day
8 Independence Day 15th August Tuesday
9 Raksha Bandhan 31st August Thursday

10 Janmashtami 7th September Thursday
11 Vishwakarma Puja 17th September Sunday
12 Gandhi Jayanti 2nd October Monday
13 Dussehra 24th October Tuesday
14 Diwali 13th November Monday
15 Goverdhan Puja 14th November Tuesday
16 Gurunanak Jayanti 27th November Monday 
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